ball valvesHOKE Incorporated
405 Centura Court • PO Box 4866 (29305) • Spartanburg, SC 29303
Phone (864) 574-7966 Fax (864) 587-5608
www.hoke.com • sales@hoke.com
Rotoball® 72 Series
2–way Low Profile Ball Valves
HOKE’s bar stock 2-way ball valves include a 0.375˝ (9.5 mm) orifice. Rotoball® valves feature a
floating ball design, encapsulated seats, and a trip-proof handle for safe, leak-tight service and

Additional Sizes
Additional sizes and options are available on special request. Please consult your local HOKE distributor.
How to Order Standard Valves
Rotoball® 7222 Series Pressure to 2000 psig (138 bar), TFE Seats—TFE Washers
End Connections
Inlet & Outlet
Order By Part Number
Orifice CvBrass 316 St. Steel Monel®
3/8˝ female NPT — 7222F6Y — 0.375 3.4
1/2˝ female NPT 7222F8B 7222F8Y 7222F8M 0.375 3.4
1/2˝ Gyrolok® 7222G8B 7222G8Y 7222G8M 0.375 3.4
12mm Gyrolok® — 7222G12YMM — 0.375 3.4
Rotoball® 7223 Series Pressure to 5000 psig (345 bar), TFE Seats—Viton® Washers
End Connections
Inlet & Outlet
Order By Part Number